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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 32 40 1,280.00 UT 10.00 10.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 6,400

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

13,450

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 18,090


